
District Administration
Superintendent 
Shana Cutaia..........................................267-1004..............shana_cutaia@pittsford.monroe.edu

Assistant Superintendent for Business 
Michael Vespi.........................................267-1053............michael_vespi@pittsford.monroe.edu 

Assistant Superintendent for Instruction 
Heather Clayton......................................267-1016......... heather_clayton@pittsford.monroe.edu

Assistant Superintendent for Human Resources 
Shawn Clark...........................................267-1006...............shawn_clark@pittsford.monroe.edu 

District Directors, Operations & Services
Director of Athletics 
Patrick Irving.........................................267-1062.............patrick_irving@pittsford.monroe.edu

Budget Director 
Terrence Hasseler..................................267-1036...... terrence_hasseler@pittsford.monroe.edu

Director of Communication 
Nancy Wayman......................................267-1031..........nancy_wayman@pittsford.monroe.edu 

Director of Equity, Inclusion and Personnel 
Orlando Benzan......................................267-3559......... orlando_benzan@pittsford.monroe.edu

Director of Food Service 
Elena Montgomery.................................267-1096.....elena_montgomery@pittsford.monroe.edu 

Director of Operations, Maintenance & Security 
Jeff Beardsley........................................267-1090........jeffrey_beardsley@pittsford.monroe.edu 

Director of Special Education 
Elizabeth Woods....................................267-1012........ elizabeth_woods@pittsford.monroe.edu

Director of Student Services 
Lindsay Ali.............................................267-1025..................lindsay_ali@pittsford.monroe.edu

Director of Teacher Center 
Nicole Barry...........................................267-1075...............nicole_barry@pittsford.monroe.edu 

Director of Technology 
Matt Kwiatkowski...................................267-1080...... matt_kwiatkowski@pittsford.monroe.edu

Director of Transportation 
Carla Grove............................................267-1490................ carla_grove@pittsford.monroe.edu

School Phone Numbers & Principals
Allen Creek Elementary School........ 267-1200 
Principal Jeffrey Pollard.........................267-1201............jeffrey_pollard@pittsford.monroe.edu 

Jefferson Road Elementary School.... 267-1300
Principal Marisa Capuano......................267-1301........ marisa_capuano@pittsford.monroe.edu

Mendon Center Elementary School.... 267-1400
Principal Richard Albano........................267-1401...........richard_albano@pittsford.monroe.edu
Assistant Principal Jessica LeVan..........267-1404..............jessica_levan@pittsford.monroe.edu 

Park Road Elementary School.......... 267-1500
Principal Maurin Jeffries........................267-1501...........maurin_jeffries@pittsford.monroe.edu

Thornell Road Elementary School...... 267-1700
Principal Edward Foote..........................267-1701.............edward_foote@pittsford.monroe.edu

Barker Road Middle School............. 267-1800
Principal Jason Simoni..........................267-1801............. jason_simoni@pittsford.monroe.edu
Assistant Principal Richard Vigdor.........267-1804........... richard_vigdor@pittsford.monroe.edu

Calkins Road Middle School............ 267-1900
Principal Joshua Walker.........................267-1901............joshua_walker@pittsford.monroe.edu
Assistant Principal Michael Falzoi..........267-1903............michael_falzoi@pittsford.monroe.edu 

Mendon High School..................... 267-1600
Principal Melissa Julian.........................267-1601............melissa_julian@pittsford.monroe.edu
Assistant Principal Stephanie Barg........267-1603.......... stephanie_barg@pittsford.monroe.edu
Assistant Principal Andrea Lynch...........267-1604............. andrea_lynch@pittsford.monroe.edu

Sutherland High School.................. 267-1100
Principal Mark Puma..............................267-1101................mark_puma@pittsford.monroe.edu
Assistant Principal Linda Dickey............267-1103............... linda_dickey@pittsford.monroe.edu
Assistant Principal Tyler Manchester.....267-1104....... tyler_manchester@pittsford.monroe.edu

The District website, pittsfordschools.org, contains contact information for staff members at each school. 

PCSD Mission Statement:
The Pittsford Central School District community works collaboratively to 
inspire and prepare our students to be their best, do their best and make a 
difference in the lives of others. 
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